930002802
930002832
930002795
930002804
930002824
930002805
930002811
930002822
930002809
930002821
930002806
930002814
930002830
930002801
930002815
930002787
930002819
930002829
930002835
930002812
930002800
930002794
930002823
930002834
930002789
930002820
930002810
930002797

BOOST LOGISTICS, LLC

BOSS LASHES

BOTANICA SAN SIMON

CHEYENNE LUND

CHURCH FINANCE GROUP
DETECTORS INCORPORATED

DON ARAMBULA CONSULTING
DONALD SUN

ERGONOMIC FOCUS

FACIALS BY BETH

IMPULSE EVENT LIGHTING CORP
INDUSTRIAL HIP HOP

INLAND MEDICAL CONSULTANTS, LLC
L ESPOIR POOL & SPA SERVICE INC.
LV HAIR STUDIO

MINX

POCKET PRO TECH

PUBLIC HEALTH FOUNDATION ENTERPRISES, INC.

RADIANTGLOW SKINCARE BY ESTELLA
RADIO SHACK #3676

RADIO SHACK #3676

RBCA RECYCLING

SAINT FRANCIS HEALTHCARE, INC.
SALT AND ASH

SEVENTH CHAKRA YOGA

THE PLACENTIA PUB

THOMPSON TEE INC

YOLANDA SETIAWAN

12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
6/30/2016

12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016

650 N ROSE DR #512

620 N ROSE DR SUITE 127
518 W CHAPMAN AVE A

909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
2437 ALLEGHENY WAY

1800 E MIRALOMA AVE SUITE ABC
162 DOWNEY LN

624 SOLANO CIR

2412 MCKINLEY DR

1093 E IMPERIAL HWY

516 CAMERON ST

530 W CHAPMAN AVE

319 EPALMDR STEA & B
634 N PLACENTIA AVE

620 N ROSE DR

212 S KRAEMER BLVD #2605
236 KAUAI LN

618 E CHAPMAN AVE

620 N ROSE DR #131

1478 N. KRAEMER BLVD.
1478 N KRAEMER BLVD

137 PRIMROSE AVE

601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 2-A
1390 N KRAEMER BLVD
1227 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
220 W SANTA FE AVE

1890 E MIRALOMA AVE #E
909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5701
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3658
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1405
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6722
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7507
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6230
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1424
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1717
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6425
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5701
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3238
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4812
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6111
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6062
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4852
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3007
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5942
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6746
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3658

Active

To be Printed
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Pending
Active

Active

Active

Active
Pending
Active

Active

Active

Active

To be Printed
To be Printed
Active
Pending
Active
Pending

To be Printed
Active

Active

Active

Active

(714) 884-1922
(714) 948-3140
(714) 471-1403
(714) 732-7051
(714) 988-3410
(714) 340-3350
(714) 403-6529
(562) 455-3221
(714) 343-7761
(714) 488-9175
(714) 519-6467
(714) 398-4173
(714) 667-3832
(714) 519-9019
(909) 322-0547
(714) 270-0060
(657) 549-5024
(562) 222-7861
(714) 615-5633
(817) 415-2305
(817) 415-2305
(714) 788-0884
(714) 993-3452
(657) 444-2701
(714) 965-7770
(714) 798-9388
(714) 579-6635
(714) 528-8190



