

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930002802	BOOST LOGISTICS, LLC	12/31/2016	650 N ROSE DR #512	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(714) 884-1922
930002832	BOSS LASHES	12/31/2016	620 N ROSE DR SUITE 127	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	To be Printed	(714) 948-3140
930002795	BOTANICA SAN SIMON	12/31/2016	518 W CHAPMAN AVE A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5701	Active	(714) 471-1403
930002804	CHEYENNE LUND	12/31/2016	909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3658	Active	(714) 732-7051
930002824	CHURCH FINANCE GROUP	12/31/2016	2437 ALLEGHENY WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1405	Active	(714) 988-3410
930002805	DETECTORS INCORPORATED	12/31/2016	1800 E MIRALOMA AVE SUITE ABC	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6722	Active	(714) 340-3350
930002811	DON ARAMBULA CONSULTING	12/31/2016	162 DOWNEY LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7507	Active	(714) 403-6529
930002822	DONALD SUN	12/31/2016	624 SOLANO CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6230	Pending	(562) 455-3221
930002809	ERGONOMIC FOCUS	12/31/2016	2412 MCKINLEY DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1424	Active	(714) 343-7761
930002821	FACIALS BY BETH	12/31/2016	1093 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1717	Active	(714) 488-9175
930002806	IMPULSE EVENT LIGHTING CORP	12/31/2016	516 CAMERON ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6425	Active	(714) 519-6467
930002814	INDUSTRIAL HIP HOP	12/31/2016	530 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5701	Active	(714) 398-4173
930002830	INLAND MEDICAL CONSULTANTS, LLC	12/31/2016	319 E PALM DR STE A & B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3238	Pending	(714) 667-3832
930002801	L ESPOIR POOL & SPA SERVICE INC.	12/31/2016	634 N PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4812	Active	(714) 519-9019
930002815	LV HAIR STUDIO	12/31/2016	620 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(909) 322-0547
930002787	MINX	12/31/2016	212 S KRAEMER BLVD #2605	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6111	Active	(714) 270-0060
930002819	POCKET PRO TECH	12/31/2016	236 KAUAI LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6062	Active	(657) 549-5024
930002829	PUBLIC HEALTH FOUNDATION ENTERPRISES, INC.	6/30/2016	618 E CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	To be Printed	(562) 222-7861
930002835	RADIANTGLOW SKINCARE BY ESTELLA	12/31/2016	620 N ROSE DR #131	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	To be Printed	(714) 615-5633
930002812	RADIO SHACK #3676	12/31/2016	1478 N. KRAEMER BLVD.	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(817) 415-2305
930002800	RADIO SHACK #3676	12/31/2016	1478 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406	Pending	(817) 415-2305
930002794	RBCA RECYCLING	12/31/2016	137 PRIMROSE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4852	Active	(714) 788-0884
930002823	SAINT FRANCIS HEALTHCARE, INC.	12/31/2016	601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 2-A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3007	Pending	(714) 993-3452
930002834	SALT AND ASH	12/31/2016	1390 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401	To be Printed	(657) 444-2701
930002789	SEVENTH CHAKRA YOGA	12/31/2016	1227 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830	Active	(714) 965-7770
930002820	THE PLACENTIA PUB	12/31/2016	220 W SANTA FE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5942	Active	(714) 798-9388
930002810	THOMPSON TEE INC	12/31/2016	1890 E MIRALOMA AVE #E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6746	Active	(714) 579-6635
930002797	YOLANDA SETIAWAN	12/31/2016	909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3658	Active	(714) 528-8190